

Ck/\$/CC

Amt

Packet

Card

#



Please PRINT Clearly	
ABOUT YOU	ABOUT YOUR SPOUSE (If Joining)
Name	Name
Address	Address
City	City
State Zip Code	State Zip Code
Email	Email
Home Phone	Home Phone
Cell Phone	Cell Phone
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION	SPOUSE EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION
Emergency	Emergency
Contact Name	Contact Name
Emergency	Emergency
Contact Phone	Contact Phone
Emergency Contact	Emergency Contact
Cell Phone	Cell Phone
A LITTLE MORE ABOUT YOU	A LITTLE MORE ABOUT YOUR SPOUSE
Gender (Circle) M F	Gender (Circle) M F
Retired (Circle) Yes No	Retired (Circle) Yes No
Career Field	Career Field
DOB (optional)	DOB (optional)

PRINTED NEWSLETTER – ADD \$20.00 PER YEAR

I, as an undersigned, hereby acknowledge and agree that as a condition of being a member of the Vagabond Ski & Social Club of Milwaukee, Inc.

I am at least twenty-one (21) years of age.

ACTIVE ADULTS HAVING FUN"

SKI & SOCIAL CLUB, INC.

- I accept and voluntarily assume all risks of personal injury, death, and loss of or damage to property which may be incurred by me during my participation on said event or in connection therewith.
- I assume all liability for injury to or damage incurred by others as a result of my conduct while on said event.
- I release the Vagabond Ski & Social Club of Milwaukee, Inc., and its agents, officers, and directors from any and all liability for personal injury, death, or property damage incurred by me during my participation on said event or in connection therewith, and waive any claim I have or may in the future have therefore.
- I hereby indemnify and hold the Vagabond Ski & Social Club of Milwaukee, Inc., and its officers and directors harmless from any and all damages, costs, and expenses (including, without limitation reasonable attorney's fees) which may be incurred by them as a result of any action by me in asserting any claim against them.

Signature ______ Spouse (if joining) _____

Date ____

Mail this completed and signed application with your check (\$52 for Individual membership) or (\$64 for Couple membership) payable to Vagabond Ski & Social Club, Inc. to

Jan Breitbach, Membership Director Vagabond Ski & Social Club, Inc. 7809 W Mt Vernon Ave Milwaukee, WI 53213